MON TUES WED THUR FRI

SAT

SUN

11:15am
12:00pm

12:00pm
1:00pm

1:00pm
2:00pm

2:00pm
3:00pm

3:00pm
4:00pm

4:00pm
5:00pm

5:00pm
6:00pm

6:00pm
7:00pm

Pittock CA pool operates from: Friday, June 28th - Sunday, September 2nd

Pittock Pool Admission Policy Applies.

Pool hours subject to change without notice.

Monday to Sunday 11:15 am -7:00 pm




