

Pittock Poo Schedule

	MON	TUES	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT	SUN
11:15 am 12:00pm	OPEN						
12:00pm 1:00pm	OPEN						
1:00pm 2:00pm	OPEN						
2:00pm 3:00pm	OPEN						
3:00pm 4:00pm	OPEN						
4:00pm 5:00pm	OPEN						
5:00pm 6:00pm	OPEN						
6:00pm 7:00pm	OPEN						

Monday to Sunday 11:15 am – 7:00 pm

Pittock CA pool operates from: Friday, June 28th – Sunday, September 2nd

Pittock Pool Admission Policy Applies. Pool hours subject to change without notice.